FilterFilter
1616
Produktgruppe
 In-Line Filter F400 / 137
Spare parts:  see separate spare parts list
137-04
137-04A
F400
Order example:
F400
*1 at 7 bar operating pressure and 0.1 bar pressure drop
 67 63 32 without 39 650 21 90 G¼   137-02 43,00
    manual drain 42 700   G3⁄8 137-03 43,00
     44 740   G½   137-04 43,00
      39 650 21 20 G¼   137-02H 43,00
     42 700   G3⁄8 137-03H 43,00
     44 740   G½   137-04H 43,00
     19 320 21  5 G¼   137-02V 46,50
     21 350   G3⁄8 137-03V 46,50
     22 370   G½   137-04V 46,50
 67 79 48 with 39 650 21 90 G¼   137-02A 46,50
    manual drain 42 700   G3⁄8 137-03A 46,50
     44 740   G½   137-04A 46,50
     39 650 21 20 G¼   137-02AH 46,50
     42 700   G3⁄8 137-03AH 46,50
     44 740   G½   137-04AH 46,50
     19 320 21  5 G¼   137-02AV 49,50
     21 350   G3⁄8 137-03AV 49,50
     22 370   G½   137-04AV 49,50
 Bronze in-line filter      operating pressure max. 21 bar 137
 Micro in-line filter         99.999% at 0.3 μm, discolouration at saturation, max. 9 bar F400
 87 43 Ø 27 borosilicate- 4.2 70 9 0.3 Ø 4 and Ø 6 F400 13,50
    micro filter